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Basic features
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data

# Ue THRARHEE
L2FMNIRA Ha
T{FEE Ub

EBRSE

FEIBIERF ton, FAME
HEIRE

BARERER Ir
BAEWER o, K=,
BKR8E (Ue i) %)
AR T{FEE Ue DC
ARTERER le

ARG ER

IR FERNIE4 Hn

M EEFE Ra

BB H, &K (Hn & %)
BARAAEES toff, SK
EETHE, 8% =X
FEBEERE Vi

1pF

2 kA/m
10-30VDC
DC-13
0.02ms
30000 Hz
10 pA

6 mA

15 %
24V

100 mA
100 A
1.2 kKA/m
B

45 %
0.02 ms
1V

75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Functional safety Material
MTTF (40 °C) 739a SMERR PUR
SRR PBT
Interface EEEME PBT
FERRYE L PNP - 382 (NO) .
" Mechanical data
BEEH EE A BMF 103-HW*
R~ 9x4.8x16 mm

Remarks
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams
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